
 
 
 
 
 

                                

 

 

 

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS 
To know the slot for IDC (for FYUG FIRST SEMESTER) class a student will look up the Routine for that stream 
wherefrom she/he has picked her/his IDC subject.  For example, if someone has Physics as the IDC, then the 
Routine for the Science stream is to be consulted.  
Similarly, Political Science will be available in the Arts Routine. 
For IDC (DAY SECTION) ENGLISH: 

GROUP-A : ONLY SCIENCE STREAM STUDENTS  

GROUP-B: ARTS+COMMERCE+BBA STUDENTS  

For Alt ENGLISH:  

Gr-S1: Eco & Env Sc, Economics (Sc),Geology, Maths, Physics, Zoology 

Gr-S2: Anthro (Sc), Biotech,Botany, Chemistry,Comp Sc, Stats 

Gr-A1: Anthro (Arts), Bengali, Economics (Arts) , English, Hindi, Philosophy 

Gr-A2: History, Mass Com, Political Science, 

Gr-C1: BBA  

Gr-C2: COMMERCE 



NOTICE

Important instructions for the students and teachers: “How to read the

updated class routine for the academic year 2023-24” which will be

effective from 31st August 2023.

1. Please go to the coloured cell of the required class and year.

2. Note the red coloured word in the corresponding coloured cell

which is marked for updation in the routine.

3. If there is no coloured cell in a particular class and year of the

routine, then there will be no update of the day in the

corresponding routine.

Convener, Routine Committee 2023



With effect from 31.08.2023 Sd/- Convener, Routine Committee, 2023

Gurucharan College, Silchar

Routine of FYUG 1ST SEMESTER AND CBCS 3RD AND 5TH SEMESTER BBA Classes for the academic session 2023-2024 w.e.f. 31.08.2023
MONDAY MONDAY
Stream / Time 6:45 - 7:30 7:30 - 8:15 8:15 - 9:00 9:00 - 9:45 9:45 - 10:30 10:30 - 11 :15 11:15 - 12:00 12:00 - 12:45 12:45 - 1:30 1:30 - 2:15 2:15 - 3:00 3:00 - 3:45 3:45 - 4:30

FYUG  BBA 1st Sem
IDC: BBA 
KS12

DSC+SEC:                               
BBA - KST2

DSM: BBA-
KS12

ALTE:                
Gr-C1- KST2

Tutorials/Reme
dial Classes

Seminars/Prese
ntations
(Rooms on prior 
permission -
 Library Smart 
Classroom &
Conference Hall)

BBA 3rd Sem

Tutorials/Remedial 
Classes

Seminars/Presentations
(Rooms on prior permission -
 Library Smart Classroom &
Conference Hall)

CC301
KSG3

CC302
KSG3 *****

CC303
KSG3

SEC301
KSG3

GE301
KSG3

BBA 5th Sem *****

Tutorials/Remedial 
Classes

Seminars/Presentations
(Rooms on prior permission -
 Library Smart Classroom &
Conference Hall)

***** CC501
KSG4

CC502
KSG4

DSE501 
(KS11/12)
Marketing
Finance

DSE502 
(KS11/12)
Marketing
Finance

*****



With effect from 31.08.2023 Sd/- Convener, Routine Committee, 2023

Gurucharan College, Silchar
Routine of FYUG 1ST SEMESTER AND CBCS 3RD AND 5TH SEMESTER BBA Classes for the academic session 2023-2024 w.e.f. 31.08.2023

TUESDAY TUESDAY
Stream / Time 6:45 - 7:30 7:30 - 8:15 8:15 - 9:00 9:00 - 9:45 9:45 - 10:30 10:30 - 11 :15 11:15 - 12:00 12:00 - 12:45 12:45 - 1:30 1:30 - 2:15 2:15 - 3:00 3:00 - 3:45 3:45 - 4:30

FYUG  BBA 1st Sem
IDC: BBA                       
KS12

DSC+SEC:                                        
BBA - KST2

DSM:                         
BBA-KS12

Tutorials/Remedial Classes

Seminars/Presentations
(Rooms on prior permission -
 Library Smart Classroom &
Conference Hall)

VAC:                                            
NCC-H5                               
SPORTS-AUDITORIUM

BBA 3rd Sem

Tutorials/Remedial Classes

Seminars/Presentations
(Rooms on prior permission -
 Library Smart Classroom &
Conference Hall)

CC301
KSG3

CC302
KSG3 *****

CC303
KSG3

SEC301
KSG3

GE301
KSG3

BBA 5th Sem *****

Tutorials/Remedial Classes

Seminars/Presentations
(Rooms on prior permission -
 Library Smart Classroom &
Conference Hall)

*****
CC501
KSG4

CC502
KSG4

DSE501 
(KS11/12)
Marketing
Finance

DSE502 
(KS11/12)
Marketing
Finance

*****



With effect from 31.08.2023 Sd/- Convener, Routine Committee, 2023

Gurucharan College, Silchar

Routine of FYUG 1ST SEMESTER AND CBCS 3RD AND 5TH SEMESTER BBA Classes for the academic session 2023-2024 w.e.f. 31.08.2023
WEDNESDAY WEDNESDAY
Stream / Time 6:45 - 7:30 7:30 - 8:15 8:15 - 9:00 9:00 - 9:45 9:45 - 10:30 10:30 - 11 :15 11:15 - 12:00 12:00 - 12:45 12:45 - 1:30 1:30 - 2:15 2:15 - 3:00 3:00 - 3:45 3:45 - 4:30

FYUG  BBA 1st Sem DSC+SEC:                                                    
BBA - KST2

Tutorials/Remedial Classes

Seminars/Presentations
(Rooms on prior permission -
 Library Smart Classroom &
Conference Hall)

VAC:                                            
NSS-H6                               
YOGA-AUDITORIUM

BBA 3rd Sem

Tutorials/Remedi
al Classes

Seminars/Present
ations
(Rooms on prior 
permission -
 Library Smart 
Classroom &
Conference Hall)

CC301
KSG3

CC302
KSG3 *****

CC303
KSG3

SEC301
KSG3

GE301
KSG3

BBA 5th Sem *****

Tutorials/Remedial Classes

Seminars/Presentations
(Rooms on prior permission -
 Library Smart Classroom &
Conference Hall)

*****
CC501
KSG4

CC502
KSG4

DSE501 
(KS11/12)
Marketing
Finance

DSE502 
(KS11/12)
Marketing
Finance

*****



With effect from 31.08.2023 Sd/- Convener, Routine Committee, 2023

Gurucharan College, Silchar

Routine of FYUG 1ST SEMESTER AND CBCS 3RD AND 5TH SEMESTER BBA Classes for the academic session 2023-2024 w.e.f. 31.08.2023

THURSDAY THURSDAY
Stream / Time 6:45 - 7:30 7:30 - 8:15 8:15 - 9:00 9:00 - 9:45 9:45 - 10:30 10:30 - 11 :15 11:15 - 12:00 12:00 - 12:45 12:45 - 1:30 1:30 - 2:15 2:15 - 3:00 3:00 - 3:45 3:45 - 4:30

FYUG  BBA 1st Sem IDC: BBA KS12 DSC+SEC:                                                    
BBA - KST2

Tutorials/Remed
ial Classes

Seminars/Prese
ntations
(Rooms on prior 
permission -
 Library Smart 
Classroom &
Conference Hall)

VAC:                                            
NCC-H5                               
SPORTS-AUDITORIUM

BBA 3rd Sem CC301
KSG3

CC302
KSG3

***** CC303
KSG3

SEC301
KSG3

GE301
KSG3

Tutorials/Remedial Classes

Seminars/Presentations
(Rooms on prior permission -
 Library Smart Classroom &
Conference Hall)

BBA 5th Sem *****

Tutorials/Remedial Classes

Seminars/Presentations
(Rooms on prior permission -
 Library Smart Classroom &
Conference Hall)

*****
CC501
KSG4

CC502
KSG4

DSE501 
(KS11/12)
Marketing
Finance

DSE502 
(KS11/12)
Marketing
Finance

*****



With effect from 31.08.2023 Sd/- Convener, Routine Committee, 2023

Gurucharan College, Silchar
Routine of FYUG 1ST SEMESTER AND CBCS 3RD AND 5TH SEMESTER BBA Classes for the academic session 2023-2024 w.e.f. 31.08.2023

FRIDAY FRIDAY
Stream / Time 6:45 - 7:30 7:30 - 8:15 8:15 - 9:00 9:00 - 9:45 9:45 - 10:30 10:30 - 11 :15 11:15 - 12:00 12:00 - 12:45 12:45 - 1:30 1:30 - 2:15 2:15 - 3:00 3:00 - 3:45 3:45 - 4:30

FYUG  BBA 1st Sem
DSC+SEC:                                                    
BBA - KST2

DSM: BBA-
KS12

Tutorials/Re
medial 
Classes

Seminars/Pr
esentations
(Rooms on 
prior 
permission -
 Library 
Smart 
Classroom &
Conference 
Hall)

ALTE:                    
Gr-C1-KS12

VAC:                                            
NSS-H6                               
YOGA-AUDITORIUM

BBA 3rd Sem CC301
KSG3

CC302
KSG3

***** CC303
KSG3

SEC301
KSG3

GE301
KSG3

Tutorials/Remedial Classes

Seminars/Presentations
(Rooms on prior permission -
 Library Smart Classroom &
Conference Hall)

BBA 5th Sem *****

Tutorials/Remedial Classes

Seminars/Presentations
(Rooms on prior permission -
 Library Smart Classroom &
Conference Hall)

*****
CC501
KSG4

CC502
KSG4

DSE501 
(KS11/12)
Marketing
Finance

DSE502 
(KS11/12)
Marketing
Finance

*****



With effect from 31.08.2023 Sd/- Convener, Routine Committee, 2023

Gurucharan College, Silchar

Routine of FYUG 1ST SEMESTER AND CBCS 3RD AND 5TH SEMESTER BBA Classes for the academic session 2023-2024 w.e.f. 31.08.2023

SATURDAY SATURDAY
Stream / Time 6:45 - 7:30 7:30 - 8:15 8:15 - 9:00 9:00 - 9:45 9:45 - 10:30 10:30 - 11 :15 11:15 - 12:00 12:00 - 12:45 12:45 - 1:30 1:30 - 2:15 2:15 - 3:00 3:00 - 3:45 3:45 - 4:30

FYUG BBA 1st Sem IDC: BBA KS12
DSC+SEC:                                                    
BBA - KST2

DSM: BBA-
KS12

Tutorials/Remedial Classes

Seminars/Presentations
(Rooms on prior permission -
 Library Smart Classroom &
Conference Hall)

BBA 3rd Sem
CC301
KSG3

CC302
KSG3 *****

CC303
KSG3

SEC301
KSG3

GE301
KSG3

Tutorials/Remedial Classes

Seminars/Presentations
(Rooms on prior permission -
 Library Smart Classroom &
Conference Hall)

BBA 5th Sem *****

Tutorials/Remedial Classes

Seminars/Presentations
(Rooms on prior permission -
 Library Smart Classroom &
Conference Hall)

*****
CC501
KSG4

CC502
KSG4

DSE501 
(KS11/12)
Marketing
Finance

DSE502 
(KS11/12)
Marketing
Finance

*****


